ERA UNIVERSITY

Sarfarazganj, Hardoi Road, Lucknow-226003
Office of the Controller of Examinations

Ref. No. EU/COE/2020/9.9 | Date: 95.07.2020

Notice

This is to inform all concerned, that the M.Sc. Basic Medical Science (Regular/Back
paper/Improvement) Theory and Practical Examination- 2020 of final semester students
of Faculty of Basic Medical Science will be conducted online as per the following
schedule. The Students are advised to contact the Dean Office regarding the details and
Modalities of the online examinations that are to be followed.

Time: 10:00AM - 12:00 Noon

| THEORY EXAM
Sr.No. Date & Day Course Subject
1 08.09.2020, Tuesday M.Sc. 6" Semester PAPER-I
2 10.09.2020, Thursday M.Sc. 6" Semester | PAPER -II
3 12.09.2020, Saturday M.Sc. 5" Semester PAPER -1
4 14.09.2020, Monday M.Sc. 5" Semester PAPER -1l
& 16.09.2020, Wednesday M.Sc. 2™ Semester ANATOMY
6 17.09.2020, Thursday M.Sc. 3" Semester | PAPER -l
2 18.09.2020, Friday M.Sc. 2™ Semester PHYSIOLOGY "
3 19.09.2020, Saturday M.Sc. 3 Semester | PAPER -li
9 | 21.09.2020, Monday M.Sc. 2™ Semester BIOCHEMISTRY
10 | 22.09.2020, Tuesday M.Sc. 4" Semester PAPER -1
11 | 23092020, Wednesday | M.c.2™ Semester BIOSTATISTICS AND RESCARCH
METHODOLOGY
| 12| 24.09.2020, Thursday M.Sc. 4™ Semester PAPER -II
| PRACTICAL EXAM
Within 15 days before or after theory examination

Note:
Subjects/Paper-Anatomy, Physiology, Biochemistry, Microbiology, Pharmacology [25\4}13“9?/

Joint Controller of Examinations
Era University, Lucknow
Copy to:

P.5. to Hon'ble Vice Chancellor

P.5. to Hon'ble Pra Vice Chancellor/Director Academics
Registrar

Dean, Faculty of Basic Medical Science
Deputy Dean, Faculty of Basic Medical Science
Examination Cell

Attendance Section

Account Section

Photography/ Videography Section

HID Sectien

Cifice copy

gy g b

oD m
Ll =



